## Clermont Garden Club Spring Garden Festival 2025 Vendor Application

Name of Business	
Please Print Contact Person	
Phone #	Cell #
On-Site Contact Person	
Cell #	
Non-Profit pricing for a 10'x10' booth is \$ Non-Profit 10'x10' \$25.00	525.00, larger booths are not discounted.
Booth size will be closely monitored	
Please Check the c	desired booth size
10' X 10' \$50.00	
10' X 20' \$75.00	
10' X 30' \$100.00 10' X 40' \$125.00	
Please donate an item for our Raffle. We	e request a minimum retail value of \$25.
Yes Raffle Item Description	No
re you interested in becoming a Sp	onsor for this event? Yes No
donation \$500), Gold (minimum donatio	Bronze (minimum donation \$100), Silver (minimumn \$1,000). As a sponsor, you or your organization will of acknowledgement will be sent for tax purposes.
Checks must be made out to "Clermont of	Garden Club."
vel: Bronze \$ Silver \$ Gold \$	Donation: \$

## Clermont Garden Club Spring Garden Festival 2025 Vendor Application continued

Please give a brief description of merchandise for sale and include a picture, brochure, or web link to view, if possible.

link to view, if possible.		
Selection for acceptance is based on description of merchandise.		
Spaces are limited		
Release of Liability and Indemnification		
On behalf of myself and the above-named Organization, I agree to indemnify a Clermont Garden Club, Inc. and the City of Clermont, and their officers, direct trustees, and employees harmless for any liability, loss or damage resulting directly or inc from Organization's participation in the Spring Garden Festival.	ors,	
Policies and Procedures		
I further confirm and agree, on behalf of myself and the Organization, that I have reagree to the Vendor Criteria.	ead and	
Please enter the name and title of the person who is completing the application.		
Name	Title	

Clermont Garden Club Spring Garden Festival Committee reserves the right to accept or decline any application.

Please make checks payable to: Clermont Garden Club

Return copies of pages 4 & 5 with Check to:
Cindy Simon
11228 Summer Wind CT
Clermont, FL 34711

If paying via clermontgardenclub.org, email pages 4 & 5 to <a href="mailto:bsktcindy@earthlink.net">bsktcindy@earthlink.net</a>